
 

 

|CHAMBER BASH  

The monthly BASH (Business After Standard Hours) is an opportunity 
for Chamber Members and guests to socialize with business contacts 
in a relaxed setting with beverages and hors d’oeuvres. BASH events 
are held the second Thursday of the month from 5 - 7pm, at a member 
location. 
 
RSPV to The Chamber by phone 616.842.4910 or email at 

areainfo@grandhavenchamber.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  
 

 

2020 Chamber BASH  

 

The Chamber ~ Building Business to Build Community 

Thursday, January 9 – Seven Steps Up Live Music & Event Venue 
 116 S. Jackson St., Spring Lake 
 

Thursday, February 13 – TED’S of Spring Lake 
 14977 Cleveland St., Spring Lake 
 

Thursday, March 12 – Noto’s at the Bil-Mar 
 1223 S. Harbor Dr., Grand Haven 
 

Thursday, April 16 – Momentum Center 
 714 Columbus Ave., Grand Haven 
 

Thursday, May 28 – Spring Lake Yacht Club 
 17500 W. Spring Lake Rd, Spring Lake 
 

Thursday, June 18 – Freedom Boat Club | Keenan Marina 
 516 Pine St., Spring Lake 
 

Thursday, July 23 – West Michigan Lakeshore Assoc. of Realtors 
 12916 168th Ave., Grand Haven 
 

Thursday, August 13 – The Village at Rosy Mound 
 17283 Rosy Mound Ln., Grand Haven 
  
Thursday, September 17 – Bekins 
 735 Washington Ave., Grand Haven 
 

Thursday, October 8 – TBA 
   
 

Thursday, November 12 – The Copper Post 
  100 Washington Ave., Grand Haven  
  

Thursday, December 10 – Holiday BASH | Spring Lake Country Club 
 17496 Fruitport Rd., Spring Lake 
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